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	1703
	文件：1.44125 Mbytes
Page：16 Pages


	Thermometrics temperature sensor solutions
	AMPHENOLAmphenol Corporation
安費諾集團美國安費諾集團

	

	1703
	文件：97.52 Kbytes
Page：4 Pages


	Customer Specification

Construction
Diameters(In)
1)Component11X1COND
a)Conductor24(10/34)AWGTinnedCopper0.024
b)Insulation0.020Wall,Nom.Polyethylene(PE)0.064
(1)Color(s)
CondColorCondColorCondColor
1WHITE
2)Shield
TinnedCopperBRAIDShield,90
Coverage,Min.
3)Jacket0.030Wall,
	ALPHAWIRE
Alpha Wire

	

	1703C
	文件：1.8446 Mbytes
Page：2 Pages


	Magnetic hanger
	etc2List of Unclassifed Manufacturers
etc2未分類制造商
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Page：6 Pages


	5V RAIL-TO-RAIL PRECISION OPERATIONAL AMPLIFIER

GENERALDESCRIPTION
TheALD1702A/ALD1702B/ALD1702/ALD1703isamonolithicoperationalamplifierintendedprimarilyforawiderangeofanalogapplicationsin+5Vsinglepowersupplyand±5Vdualpowersupplysystemsaswellas+4Vto+10Vbatteryoperatedsystems.Alldevicecharacteristicsares
	ALDAdvanced Linear Devices, Inc.
先進線性先進線性設備有限公司
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	ALDAdvanced Linear Devices, Inc.
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	5V RAIL-TO-RAIL PRECISION OPERATIONAL AMPLIFIER

GENERALDESCRIPTION
TheALD1702A/ALD1702B/ALD1702/ALD1703isamonolithicoperational
amplifierintendedprimarilyforawiderangeofanalogapplications
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as+4Vto+10Vbatteryoperatedsystems.Alldevicecharacteristicsar
	ADLAdvanced Digital Logic, Inc.
Advanced Digital Logic, Inc.
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	5V RAIL-TO-RAIL PRECISION OPERATIONAL AMPLIFIER

GENERALDESCRIPTION
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	ALDAdvanced Linear Devices, Inc.
先進線性先進線性設備有限公司
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	5V RAIL-TO-RAIL PRECISION OPERATIONAL AMPLIFIER

GENERALDESCRIPTION
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in+5Vsinglepowersupplyand±5Vdualpowersupplysystemsaswell
as+4Vto+10Vbatteryoperatedsystems.Alldevicecharacteristicsar
	ADLAdvanced Digital Logic, Inc.
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GENERALDESCRIPTION
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            	供應商	型號	品牌	批號	封裝	庫存	備注	價格
	標準國際(香港)有限公司
	A1703
	KEC
	
	
	360
	全新原裝!優勢庫存熱賣中!
	詢價
	深圳市勤思達科技有限公司
	A1703
	NEC
	23+
	SOP8
	982
	
	詢價
	深圳市鵬和科技有限公司
	A1703
	N/A
	2022+
	SOP8
	5000
	全現原裝公司現貨
	詢價
	深圳市百視威訊電子科技有限公司
	A1703
	
	23+
	N/A
	46480
	正品授權貨源可靠
	詢價
	深圳市金豐威電子科技有限公司
	A1703
	NO
	19+
	SOP-8
	15000
	原裝現貨特價銷售/歡迎來電/
	詢價
	瀚佳科技(深圳)有限公司
	A1703
	
	2020+
	SOP-8
	16800
	絕對原裝進口現貨,假一賠十,價格優勢!?
	詢價
	深圳市澳億芯電子科技有限公司
	A1703
	NEC
	1709+
	SOP8
	17500
	普通
	詢價
	深圳廊盛科技有限公司
	A1703
	N/A
	22+
	SOP8
	80000
	原裝現貨  歡迎咨詢
	詢價
	深圳市芯誠實創科技有限公司
	A1703
	TC
	2022
	SOP8
	210
	全新原裝現貨熱賣
	詢價
	貿澤芯城（深圳）電子科技有限公司
	A1703
	
	2021+
	SOP-8
	4400
	原廠授權代理,海外優勢訂貨渠道?？商峁┐罅繋齑?詳
	詢價
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          	A1706
	A1712
	A18721
	A2004G
	A21SC
	A2630
	A276308AL-70
	A290021TL-70
	A2918SW
	A2982SLW
	A2C22207
	A3144EU
	A3150
	A3402SJ
	A3546
	A3558
	A358F
	A3948SLB
	A3952SLB
	A3953SB
	A3955SB
	A3956SLB
	A3957SLB
	A3958SB
	A3958SLBTR
	A3964SB
	A3966SLB
	A3967SLB
	A3974SED
	A3977SLP
	A40MX04-PL84
	A43L0616AV-7
	A452B
	A5348CA
	A5368CA
	A625308M-70S
	A6276ELW
	A6614SED-02A
	A6615SED
	A6627SJPT
	A6812ELW
	A6919SLB
	A75240
	A80286-8
	A8097BH
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	        更多
          

          	A1710
	A176B
	A2003G
	A2187
	A2531
	A2631
	A290011TL-70
	A2917SEB
	A2919SLB
	A2C20219
	A3120
	A314J
	A316J
	A3545
	A3548
	A3568C
	A3933SEQ
	A3952SB
	A3952SW
	A3953SLB
	A3955SLB
	A3956SLB-24
	A3957SLB-A
	A3958SLB
	A3962SLB
	A3964SLB
	A3966SLBTR
	A3972SB
	A3977SED
	A40MX04-F
	A416316S-40
	A4504
	A5347CA
	A5366CA
	A5817SEP
	A6275ELW
	A6613SED-01B
	A6614SED-03B
	A6618SED
	A6628SEDT
	A6817SEP
	A733
	A80186
	A80387DX-20
	A82385-25
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